Grantee

WOOD JASON E SR
HAWES STEPHEN A
CRAY ALBERT JR
DAMON EUGENE A
WRIGHT ANDREE J
DAVIS DANIEL E
BEAULIEU NICHOLAS J
STINSON ELAINE E
STINSON ELAINE E
CAMDEN NATIONAL BANK
LANGMEYER CALLAN
LANGMEYER CALLAN

Co_grantee's Name
WOOD APRIL MAY
HAWES BETHANY A
RILEY RUSSELL SHANE

WALKER KARA TUDMAN

STINSON JOHN E
STINSON JOHN E

LANGMEYER KIRSTEN C
LANGMEYER KIRSTEN C

FOSSETT SCOTT AND LAURA LIVING TR FOSSET SCOTT D & LAURA V
FOSSETT SCOTT AND LAURA LIVING TR FOSSET SCOTT D & LAURA V

PUTNAM LINDSAY R

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

HUTCHINS SHAUN D
HUTCHINS SHAUN D
DIPLOCK ROBERT C
DIPLOCK ROBERT C
PURINGTON GARY L SR
THORTON ELEANOR S
COLFER TAWNYA
WEST HILL ROAD LLC
REED VINCENT

SPEAR JANICE R
MASCHINO SHARLENE G
THIBAULT MARC
THIBAULT MARC
MCLAIN JEFFREY A
MCLAIN JEFFREY A

DIPLOCK REGINA L
DIPLOCK REGINA L

THORTON JAMES A

THIBAULT TRACEY L
THIBAULT TRACEY L
MCLAIN MARLA M
MCLAIN MARLA M

MCDOUGAL WILLIAM BOWDOIN CHAL JOHNSON RAYMOND WHITT
MCDOUGAL WILLIAM BOWDOIN CHAL JOHNONS RAYMOND WHITT

PERRY REVOCABLE TRUST
BERGER ERIN L

NYBERG TODD D
WORTHING CLIFTON W
RICHARDS MICHAEL
RICHARDS MICHAEL
HOOD ELIZABETH M
HOOD ELIZABETH M

PERRY WILLIAM JR & JOYUCI

HOOD MICHAEL B
HOOD MICHAEL B

Street N\ Street Name

36 RIDEOUT LN
11 MT VERNON ST
84 SPRING ST
300 WATER ST
86 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
64 NORTHERN AV
13 CLINTON ST
76 WEST ST
76 WEST ST
67 CHURCH ST
HIGHLAND AV
HIGHLAND AV
105 DRESDEN AV
105 DRESDEN AV
12 HILLCREST ST
184 HIGHLAND AV
EVERGREEN WAY
EVERGREEN WAY
909 RIVER AV
909 RIVER AV
43 MARSTON RD
15 CHESTNUT ST
631 RIVER AV
180 WEST HILL RD
25 FILLMORE PL
56 CHURCH ST
59 MIDDLE ST
66 MARKS LN
66 MARKS LN
EVERGREEN WAY
EVERGREEN WAY
122 PUSHARD LN
128 PUSHARD LN
43 PIERCE ST
49 CENTRALST
10 FOUNTAIN ST
113 HARRISON AV
1212 BRUNSWICK AV
1212 BRUNSWICK AV
9 BARNETT WY
9 BARNETT WY

Map

019
036
037
034
027
038
036
028
028
034
26A
26A
031
031
036
036
011
011
010
010
020
034
041
022
034
034
037
015
015
011
011
019
019
029
031
036
033
007
007
002
002

019
080
069
113
026
001
108
053
053
133
011
011
156
156
033
202
018
018
026
026
003
022
054
041
055
161
049
005
005
018
018
008
010
030
040
167
004
001
001
011
011

Block Lot

C

005
005

004
004

Mailing Address

36 MCCASLIN ROAD
42 CHURCH ST

107 BULL ROCK RD

PO BOX 39437

PO BOX 95

64 NORTHERN AV

18 WOODS RD

48 MILITARY LANE

48 MILITARY LANE
245 COMMERCIAL ST
327 HIGHLAND AV
327 HIGHLAND AV
105 DRESDEN AV

105 DRESDEN AV

19 LOUDEN STREET
3900 WISCONSIN AV NW
7951 CLAYTON CIRCLE
7951 CLAYTON CIRCLE
909 RIVER AV

909 RIVER AV

11 GARYS DRIVE

15 CHESTNUT ST

94 CAPEN RD

111 ROUTE 133

22 DENNIS STREET

PO BOX 275

136 BENSON RD

66 MARKS LN

66 MARKS LN

37 GATEWAY COMMONS
37 GATEWAY COMMONS
155 PARK ROW

155 PARK ROW

43 PIERCE ST

36 6TH AVENUE

160 ROSSER DR

113 HARRISON AV
1212 BRUNSWICK AV
1212 BRUNSWICK AV
9 BARNETT WY

9 BARNETT WY

City State Zip

SOUTH CHINA ME
GARDINER ME
WEST BATH  ME
FORT LAUDERL FL

VASSALBORO ME
GARDINER ME
WEST GARDINI ME
LITCHFIELD ME
LITCHFIELD ME
ROCKPORT ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
FARMINGDALE ME
WASHINGTON DC
FREDERICK co
FREDERICK co
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
WINTHROP ME
GARDINER ME
READFIELD ME
WEST GARDINI ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GORHAM ME
GORHAM ME
BRUNSWICK  ME
BRUNSWICK  ME
GARDINER ME
AUGUSTA ME
LITCHFIELD ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME

04358
04345
04530
33339
04989
04345
04345
04350
04350
04856
04345
04345
04345
04345
04344
20016
80530
80530
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04364
04345
04355
04345
04345
04345
04038
04038
04011
04011
04345
04330
04350
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345

Book/Page Sale Date

B11008/ 060
11009/ 129
11013/ 310
11001/ 264
11025/ 158
11019/ 241
11018/ 127
11022/ 176
11022/ 176
11029/ 249
11025/ 085
11025/ 085
11028/ 95

11028/ 95

11025/ 121
11042/ 009
11032/ 035
11032/ 035
11031/ 261
11031/ 261
11028/ 309
11029/ 111
11030/ 249
11035/ 001
11042/ 225
11037/ 044
11042/ 087
11071/ 205
11071/ 205
11052/ 077
11052/ 077
11110/ 296
11110/ 296
11099/ 290
11056/ 232
11062/ 026
11061/ 299
11065/ 071
11065/ 071
11065/ 031
11065/ 031

4/12/2012
4/12/2012
4/12/2012
4/12/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/24/2012
4/27/2012
4/27/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
4/30/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/7/2012
5/11/2012
5/13/2012
5/14/2012
5/18/2012
5/18/2012
5/18/2012
5/26/2012
5/26/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
5/31/2012
6/6/2012
6/7/2012
6/8/2012
6/8/2012
6/9/2012
6/9/2012

120000
80000
30000

200000
40000
35000

8300
108500
108500

10
52500
52500
0

0
91500

104511
47500
47500

164000

164000
18500

0
68000
60000
28000

149500
45000

0

0
55000
55000
60000
60000

0

125000

87000

0
79900
79900
60000
60000



Grantee

POTTER KENNETH D
ZSZONE LLC

DESJARDINS ERIC
DESJARDINS ERIC

OLORE DIANA

MCNALLY DEBRAJ
WATERMAN WILLIAM J
JAMES TRACIE K

JAMES TRACIE K
MALINOWSKI MICHAEL A
PARKER KARI A

HARVEY DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
HARVEY WILLIAM

CAREY JOHN DAVID
LENHART JAMES L Ill
PLOURDE NELSON A
PLOURDE NELSON A
BARDEN BRANDI A

OAKES SUPPLEMENTAL FAMILY TRUST BETTIS CHRISTINE A OAKES !

RAY CORPORATION
TYLER IAN D

FOSSEL JAMES WANVIG
MOODY FRED

Co_grantee's Name
LEBRASSEUR NICOLE D

WATERMAN SARAH E
JAMES DWAYNE A
JAMES DWAYNE A
MALINOWSKI WENDY B

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

RG RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
MAINE WEALTH PARTNERS Il LLC
RODRIGUEZ RAYMOND J
PRESBY APRIL

PRESBY APRIL

KING CHARLOTTE F

KING CHARLOTTE F
CHANDLER FLOYD V
ROBERTS PROPERTIES LLC
ROBERTS PROPERTIES LLC
PURINGTON TIMOTHY
FRENCH CHELSIE M

GATES JOHN E

RODRIGUES THERESA M

KING KENNETH
KING KENNETH
CHANDLER NATALIYA

FRENCH ERIC
GATES KIMBERLY A

Street N\ Street Name

81 WEST HILLRD
299 WATER ST

56 MELVIN LN

56 MELVIN LN

36 HIGHLAND AV
179 DRESDEN AV

47 CANNARD ST

25 FARM FAMILY LN

25 FARM FAMILY LN

23 CHESTNUT ST

5 CHESTNUT ST

16 MAIN AV

20 MAIN AV

89 MARSTON RD

86 HIGH HOLBORN ST

24 WEEKS RD

24 WEEKS RD

19 PIERCE ST

72 CENTRAL ST

42 CANNARD ST

39 PARTRIDGE DR

61 HIGH HOLBORN ST

16 POPE ST

17 WEST HILL TERR

98 WINTER ST
151 HIGHLAND AV

23 LOON DR
107 WEEKS RD
107 WEEKS RD
WEEKS RD
WEEKS RD
BRUNSWICK TERR
WARREN AV
WARREN AV
MARSTON RD
22 DAZZLE LN
85 HIGH HOLBORN ST

~ O O

Map
25B
037
26A
26A
037
032
041
018
018
034
034
037
037
020
030
008
008
029
031
041
022
030
036
25B
036
036
01A
002
002
002
002
029
018
018
012
020
030

Block Lot

002
115
013
013
024
010
026
010
010
020
024
139
140
002
157
002
002
034
020
021
068
146
217
024
175
129
022
006
006
006
006
051
012
012
010
017
142

003
003
004
004

002

Unit

004

Mailing Address
81 WEST HILL RD
167 GRIFFIN ROAD
56 MELVIN LN

56 MELVIN LN

257 CHASE ROAD
179 DRESDEN AV
PO BOX 299

25 FARM FAMILY LN
25 FARM FAMILY LN
13 KAPLAN LANE

5 CHESTNUT ST

16 MAIN AV

20 MAIN AV

12 FALCON CIRCLE
132 LOWELTOWN ROAD
24 WEEKS RD

24 WEEKS RD

12 PIERCE ST

198 CENTRAL ST
571 SABATTUS STREET #1
39 PARTRIDGE DR
1805 ALNA ROAD
16 POPE ST

8200 JONES BRANCH DRIVE

5 SPRING ST

91-J AUBURN STREET
18 PINE ST

107 WEEKS RD

107 WEEKS RD

81 WEEKS ROAD

81 WEEKS ROAD

4 BRUNSWICK TERRACE
PO BOX 401

PO BOX 401

128 CAPEN RD

22 DAZZLE LN

85 HIGH HOLBORN ST

City State Zip

GARDINER ME
WINDSOR ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
READFIELD ME
GARDINER ME
LITCHFIELD ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
WEST GARDINI ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
AUGUSTA ME
WISCASSET ~ ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
SOMERVILLE MA
LEWISTION ME
GARDINER ME

ALNA ME
GARDINER ME
MCLEAN VA

HALLOWELL ME
PORTLAND ME
SKOWHEGAN ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
SABATTUS ME
SABATTUS ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME

04345
04363
04345
04345
04355
04345
04350
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04330
04578
04345
04345
04345
02145
04240
04345
04535
04345
22102
04347
04103
04976
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04280
04280
04345
04345
04345

Book/Page Sale Date

11066/ 036
11081/ 269
11077/ 48
11077/ 48
11077/ 117
11080/ 300
11080/ 294
11098/ 103
11098/ 103
11084/ 126
11086/ 171
11103/ 284
11103/ 284
11093/ 307
11109/ 144
11119/ 212
11119/ 212
11109/ 078
11125/ 172
11114/ 146
11115/ 030
11122/ 146
11131/ 288
11142/ 335
11138/ 309
11141/ 044
11144/ 079
11148/ 208
11148/ 208
11148/ 206
11148/ 206
11147/ 104
11152/ 321
11152/ 319
11155/ 007
11160/ 097
11160/ 034

6/12/2012
6/19/2012
6/20/2012
6/20/2012
6/21/2012
6/25/2012
6/25/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/28/2012
6/29/2012

7/9/2012

7/9/2012
7/11/2012
7/19/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/23/2012
7/25/2012
7/26/2012
7/27/2012

8/1/2012
8/10/2012
8/15/2012
8/17/2012
8/17/2012
8/21/2012
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
8/28/2012
8/31/2012
8/31/2012
8/31/2012

9/7/2012
9/10/2012

Price

0
208000
0

0
30000
129900
19000
0

0
70000
85000

55000
104000
0

0
115258
0
30000
164000
128500
0
76500
59000
58000

O O o o o

212900
55000
300000
15000
0

0



Grantee

WELLS FARGO BANK NA
KING MAXAMILIAN H
WARD CHRISTOPHER L
BONENFANT PAULJ
BONENFANT PAULJ
DILL BENJAMIN UC

JIM PEPIN HOMES LLC
BOARDMAN DREW M
JOHNSON RICHARD VAN
JOHNSON RICHARD VAN
GORHAM ELISA F

JIM PEPIN HOMES LLC
MCLAUGHLIN STEVEN C

LANG CHARLES R SR & ANNE M

GOWELL LAWRENCE
DAMON EUGENE A
DAMON EUGENE A
FISHMAN BERNARD P
THOMAS BRUCE H
PECKHAM KYLE
LAWRENCE DAVID E
BANK OF AMERICA NA
BOLTON BENJAMIN P
DOUGHTY LANA L
CAMDEN NATIONAL BANK
ANDREWS LORNE M
BLAKE RICHARD O
ROSSI JANE L

TRIMM MICHAEL
SKEHAN TIMOTHY C
ROBERTS PROPERTIES LLC
AHEARN NANCY C
FRITZ DAVID

NASS LAURA F

KNG HOLDINGS LLC
SECRETARY OF HUD

Co_grantee's Name

WARD FELICIA A

JONES SHERRY B TRUSTEE

JOHNSON NANCY L
JOHNSON NANCY L
GORHAM MATTHEW

MCLAUGHLIN CAROL A
LANG CHARLES R JR
GOWELL LISA

RILEY RUSSELL SHANE
RILEY RUSSELL SHANE
FISHMAN ELIZABETH
THOMAS MARY JANE E
HICKEY RONALD M

DOUGHTY MARK R

ANDREWS TINA L

BRAGG SHANNON R
SKEHAN DEBORAH J

C/O BANK OF AMERICA NA

Street N\ Street Name

205 HARRISON AV
109 BRUNSWICK AV
171 HIGH HOLBORN ST
232 HIGHLAND AV
228 HIGHLAND AV
930 BRUNSWICK AV
75 HARRISON AV
16 CLINTON ST
520 MARSTON RD
MARSTON RD
174 HIGH HOLBORN ST
13 LIBERTY ST
979 BRUNSWICK AV
127 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
80 SPRING ST
286 WATER ST
294 WATER ST
79 DRESDEN AV
315 BRUNSWICK AV
0 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
MARSTON RD
4 MAPLE ST
85 CENTRALST
ARTHURS WY
192 WATER ST
82 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
156 LIBBY HILLRD
17 WEST HILL TERR
35 PLUMMER ST
242 BRUNSWICK AV
46 WARREN AV
132 LIBBY HILLRD
5 PLAISTED ST
186 SPRING ST
100 ENTERPRISE AV
323 OLD BRUNSWICK RD

(%2}

Map
033
034
028
25B
036
011
033
036
012
012
028
034
011
019
037
034
034
034
029
019
012
033
030
01A
034
027
007
25B
031
031
018
007
036
036
007
016

Block Lot

002
284
028
013
220
031
016
110
010
010
060
266
008
022
068
111
112
235
003
055
011
094
103
011
154
025
023
024
088
125
012
023
094
119
018
011

001
002

Unit

001

020

005

Mailing Address

136R HIGHLAND ST
181 BLAIR ROAD

228 HIGHLAND AV
228 HIGHLAND AV
361 WEST RD

76 BUNNY STREET

14 MIDDLE ST

520 MARSTON RD

520 MARSTON RD

10 JONS LANE

76 BUNNY ST

979 BRUNSWICK AV
127 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
675 HUNTINGTON HILL RD
PO BOX 663

PO BOX 663

499 SEVEN MILE ROAD
28 VILLAGE DRIVE

385 INDIANA RD

15 S COBBLESTONE CT
6400 LEGACY DRIVE
PO BOX 114

33 BLAKE ROAD

2ELM ST

82 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
156 LIBBY HILL RD

28 WINDSOR ST

382 TOGUS RD

78 GREEN ST

PO BOX 401

132 LIBBY HILL RD

24 TERRI LANE

186 SPRING ST

47 MARKET ST

6400 LEGACY DR

City State Zip
3476 STATEVIEW BOULEVARD FORT MILL SC

PORTLAND ME
AUGUSTA ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
WEST GARDINI ME
AUGUSTA ME
RANDOLPH ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
PITTSTON ME
AUGUSTA ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
LITCHFIELD ME
BOOTHBAY HA ME
BOOTHBAY HA ME

HOPE RI
RIVERSIDE RI
WEST GARDINI ME
NAMPA ID
PLANO TX
WINTHROP ME
WEARE NH

CAMDEN ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
RANDOLPH ME
CHELSEA ME
AUGUSTA ME
SABATTUS ME
GARDINER ME
WEST GARDINI ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
PLANO TX

29715
04103
04330
04345
04345
04345
04330
04346
04345
04345
04345
04330
04345
04345
04350
04538
04538
02831
02915
04345
83651
75024
04364
03281
04843
04345
04345
04346
04330
04330
04280
04345
04345
04345
04345
75024

Book/Page Sale Date

11168/ 166
11166/ 075
11170/ 166
11177/ 308
11177/ 308
11176/ 200
B11178/ 209
11184/ 348
11180/ 326
11180/ 326
11186/ 295
11197/ 339
11190/ 147
11193/ 308
11197/ 084
11193/ 295
11193/ 295
11195/ 123
11200/ 344
11198/ 278
11211/ 185
11219/ 231
11206/ 099
11208/ 173
11206/ 279
11209/ 040
11212/ 112
11225/ 135
11219/ 268
11216/ 162
0000/ 000

11237/ 241
11227/ 346
11242/ 118
11241/ 220
11250/ 346

9/12/2012
9/14/2012
9/20/2012
9/21/2012
9/21/2012
9/24/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/9/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/16/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/23/2012
10/23/2012
10/25/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/28/2012
10/31/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/12/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/29/2012
11/30/2012
12/1/2012

Price

0
72000
118000
0

0

0
48350
97000
245000
245000
100000
44000
0

0
30000
140000
140000
214500
128500
20000
0

0
122000
167500
194731
0
52000
66000
95000



Grantee
STEVENS KATIE R
HACHEY RICHARD E HACHEY MARIE M
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP

WILLIAMS FRANK E
O'BRIEN RICHARD G
MICHAUD JAMES A
MWPII 5 LLC

TOWLE CAROL L
LINSKY DANIEL E
WILLIAMS BARBARA J
GARDINER CITY OF
GOODRIDGE SARA L
GARDINER CITY OF
JACKSON GARY A
PETERS TIFFANY
MARSON STEVEN H

BANK OF AMERICA

Co_grantee's Name

BROWN LUIZA D
MICHAUD NORMA R

TOWLE THOMAS F JR
LINSKY ELIZABETH J

JACKSON DIANE F

DOLLEY SHAWN
GLIDDEN GERALDINE V
RIDEOUT DAVID P RIDEOUT TRENA M
BROWN DARRYL G SR BROWN DARRYL G JR
AREA LEASING AND DEVELOPMENT CORP

CITIMORTGAGE INC
PRESCOTT BRIAN A PRESCOTT CECILE M
DOWNS JACK R ET AL

DAMARISCOTTA BANK AND TRUST CO

POTTLE PAMELA S

SECRATARY OF DEPT OF VETERANS AF CO CHEIF LOAN SERVICE ANI
MOSER DANIEL R MOSER BRITTANY M
LAYNE ROBERT T LAYNE LAURI J
DOWNS JACK R SR ET EL
LITTLEFIELD DAVID W LITTLEFIELD ELAINE M

WARREN DANIEL H

Street N\ Street Name

17
27
43
17
13
223
151
45
145
102
57
10

12
184

21
17

27
971
26
20
323
133
23

21
53

133

102

RIVERVIEW DR
TILBURY PARK
HARRISON AV
MY WAY

ELM ST

WATER ST
HIGHLAND AV
RIVER AV
DRESDEN AV
WINTER ST

MT VERNON ST
BRUNSWICK TERR
RIVERVIEW DR
ORCHARD ST
HIGHLAND AV
LIBBY HILLRD

PLUMMER ST
LINCOLN AV
BLUEBERRY HILL LN
WEEKS RD
BRUNSWICK AV
WINTER ST

WEEKS RD

OLD BRUNSWICK RD
HIGH HOLBORN ST
MT VERNON ST
BLUEBERRY HILL LN
PLUMMER ST
TILBURY PARK

OLD BRUNSWICK RD
HIGH HOLBORN ST
RIVER AV
HIGHLAND AV

Map
040
23A
033
020
033
037
036
035
032
036
038
029
040
26A
036
007

031
034
011
007
011
034
008
016
028
036
011
031
23A
022
028
010
036

Block Lot

009
011
048
018
090
129
129
001
016
176
011
048
051
015
202
023

094
255
027
027
008
082
002
011
010
077
027
094
021
002
010
010
146

004

Unit

Mailing Address

PO BOX 86

27 TILBURY PARK

5000 PLANO PARKWAY
17 MY WAY

13 ELM ST

157 WEST HILL RD

27 OCEAN ST #1

58 TILSBURY PARK

145 DRESDEN AV

102 WINTER ST

6 CHURCH ST

10 BRUNSWICK TERR

6 CHURCH ST

67 WHIPPOORWILL RD
184 HIGHLAND AV

817 EAST PITTSTON RD
21 PLUMMER ST

17 LINCOLN AV

36 BLUEBERRY HILL LN
168 MARSTON RD

971 BRUNSWICK AV
558 RIVER ROAD

1000 TECHNOLOGY DR
317 OLD BRUNSWICK RD
133 HIGH HOLBORN ST
PO BOX 999

88 BLUEBERRY HILL LN

City
BELGRADE ME
GARDINER ME
CARROLLTON TX

GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
SOUTH PORTL/ ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
LITCHFIELD ME
GARDINER ME
PITTSTON ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
CHELSEA ME
O'FALLON MD
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
DAMARISCOTT ME

GARDINER ME

NORRIS COTTON FEDERAL BUI MANCHESTER NH

53 TILBURY PARK

133 WINDSOR ST

133 HIGH HOLBORN ST
PO BOX 494

29 WARREN ROAD

GARDINER ME
RANDOLPH ME
GARDINER ME
GARDINER ME
PITTSTON ME

State Zip

04917
04345
75010
04345
04345
04345
04106
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04350
04345
04345

04345
04345
04345
04345
04345
04330
63368
04345
04345
04543
04345
03101
04345
04347
04345
04345
04345

Book/Page
11246/ 291
11267/ 189
11254/ 270
11279/ 314
11253/ 222
11266/ 001
11257/ 322
11257/ 280
11259/ 211
11301/ 315
0000/ 000

11280/ 128
10441/ 354
11287/ 346

11291

11291/ 044

11323/ 279
11302/ 234
11303/ 275
11308/ 158
11311/ 185
11307/ 081
11328/ 065
11313/ 001
11344/ 086
11317/ 198
11320/ 314
11324/ 112
11330/ 300
11326/ 052
11344/ 082
11328/ 120
11332/ 121

Sale Date

12/5/2012
12/10/2012
12/11/2012
12/11/2012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
12/13/2012
12/14/2012
12/19/2012
12/27/2012
1/1/2013
1/9/2013
1/16/2013
1/22/2013
1/23/2013
1/29/2013
2/4/2013
2/7/2013
2/8/2013
2/15/2013
2/15/2013
2/15/2013
2/19/2013
2/22/2013
2/25/2013
2/27/2013
3/4/2013
3/6/2013
3/8/2013
3/8/2013
3/8/2013
3/12/2013
3/15/2013

Price

120000
0
84935
16500
0

0

0
122500
140000
0

140000
0
41300
27000
30000

0
42799

42000
0
260000

38000

96943
158500
17000

85000
45000



Grantee

DANFORTH PEDELYN M
BONENFANT PAULJ
BONENFANT PAULJ
LEMIEUX MICHAEL

PILLSATORE ENTERPRISES LLC

Co_grantee's Name
DANFORTH TEDDY E

MACMASTER MARY ANN DOWNS SH/ DOWNS STACIE L TRAVERS T

MADDOCKS BETTY BOWERS TRUSTEE 16 PINE STREET REVOCABLE

STEAMSIDE PROPERTIES LLC

Street N\ Street Name

170 HIGH HOLBORN ST
232 HIGHLAND AV
228 HIGHLAND AV
28 AUTUMN ST
67 CHURCH ST
133 HIGH HOLBORN ST
16 PINE ST
223 WATER ST

Map
028
25B
036
036
034
028
030
037

Block Lot
061
013
220
067
133

010 A

075
129

Unit

Mailing Address
170 HIGH HOLBORN ST
228 HIGHLAND AV
228 HIGHLAND AV

28 AUTUMN ST

49 WEST ST

PO BOX 736

PO BOX 288

5 FIELD RD

City

GARDINER
GARDINER
GARDINER
GARDINER
GARDINER
GARDINER

EAST WINTHR( ME

SIDNEY

State Zip
ME 04345
ME 04345
ME 04345
ME 04345
ME 04345
ME 04345
04343
ME 04330

Book/Page
11348/ 171
11337/ 290
11337/ 290
11337/ 319
11345/ 160
11344/ 088
11341/ 233
11348/ 225

Sale Date
3/22/2013
3/26/2013
3/26/2013
3/26/2013
3/27/2013
3/28/2013
3/29/2013
3/29/2013

Price

12500



